Junior Bull Class 4

No: Name:

No3 Coose Maniac P
No 14 Coose Lee Jones p

No 2 Clonagh Lethal Traction ET

No 10 Cush Magnum

No 6 Tisaran Maximus

01/08/19 & 31/07/20.

Sire:

Tulla Jaguar P

Tulla Jaguar P
Hillcrest Butcher
Ballinlare Farm Galaxy

Tisaran Kinghtsman

Sire of Dam:
Curaheen Warrior
Curaheen Vosco
Banwy T-Rex
Curaheen Vio

Anatrim Bodybuilder

Owner:

John Tuohy
William O’Halloran
John Finnegan
Billy Gubbins

Martin Mooney

DoB:

12/02/20
03/11/19
16/12/19
24/04/20

21/07/20



